COMPENSATION TO CONTRACTOR 

4.1 In consideration of Contractor's perfonnance in a satisfactory and efficient 
manner, as detennined solely by Director, of all services and activities set forth in this 
Agreement, City agrees to pay Contractor an amount not to exceed one hundred thirty-six 
thousand five hundred dollars ($136,500.00) as total compensation, to be paid to Contractor 
as follows: 

Contractor shall be paid at the rate of fifty-three dollars ($53.00) per spay-neuter 
surgery performed and not charge any additional fees for this service under this agreement. 
This shall represent the total amount received from all sources, the pet owner or otherwise,

[...]

COMPENSATION TO CONTRACTOR 

4.1 In consideration of Contractor's perfonnance in a satisfactory and efficient 
manner, as detennined solely by Director, of all services and activities set forth in this 
Agreement, City agrees to pay Contractor an amount not to exceed fifty-three thousand 
dollars ($53,000.00) as total compensation, to be paid to Contractor as follows: 

Contractor shall be paid at the rate of fifty-three dollars ($53.00) per spay-neuter 
surgery perfonned and not charge any additional fees for this service under this agreement. 
This shall represent the total amount received from all sources, the pet owner or otherwise,

[...]

COMPENSATION TO CONTRACTOR 

4.1 In consideration of Contractor's perfonnance in a satisfactory and efficient 
manner, as detennined solely by Director, of all services and activities set forth in this 
Agreement, City agrees to pay Contractor an amount not to exceed one hundred thirty-six 
thousand five hundred dollars ($136,500.00) as total compensation, to be paid to Contractor 
as follows: 

Contractor shall be paid at the rate of tIfty-three dollars ($53.00) per spay-neuter 
surgery perfonned and not charge any additional fees for services under this agreement. 
This shall represent the total amount received from all sources, the pet owner or otherwise,

[...]

COMPENSATION TO CONTRACTOR 

4.1 In consideration of Contractor's perfonnance in a satisfactory and efficient 
manner, as detennined solely by Director, of all services and activities set forth in this 
Agreement, City agrees to pay Contractor an amount not to exceed thirty-seven thousand 
dollars ($37,000.00) as total compensation, to be paid to Contractor as follows: 

Contractor shall be paid at the rate of fifty-three dollars ($53.00) per spay-neuter 
surgery perfonned and not charge any additional fees for services under this agreement. 
This shall represent the total amount received from all sources, the pet owner or otherwise,

[...]

COMPENSATION TO CONTRACTOR 

4.1 In consideration of Contractor's performance in a satisfactory and efficient 
manner, as determined solely by Director, of all services and activities set forth in this 
Agreement, City agrees to pay Contractor an amount not to exceed thirty-seven thousand 
dollars ($37,000.00) as total compensation, to be paid to Contractor as follows: 

Contractor shall be paid at the rate of fifty-three dollars ($53.00) per spay-neuter 
surgery performed and not charge any additional fees for services under this agreement. 
Tills shall represent the total amount received from all sources, the pet owner or otherwise,